

W.P.Nos.2936, 2941, 2944, 2960,
2964 and 2969 of 2019

**W.P.Nos.2936, 2941, 2944,
2960, 2964 and 2969 of 2019**

M.DHANDAPANI,J.

Admit. Issue Rule Nisi. Call
for the records within eight weeks.

16.09.2019



WEB COPY